                                        Product Brief
SINGLE PHASE FULL WAVE DIRECT PWM MOTOR DRIVER        AM4962
Apr. 2009                                                        BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
1
Description
The AM4962 is a full wave driver IC with direct
PWM control function. It is used for single phase
motor and is capable of speed control by PWM

Apr. 2009                                                        BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
3
Ordering Information Example
Package Temperature
Range Part Number Marking ID Packing
Type
AM4962GH-G1 AM4962GH-G1 Tube
HTSSOP-14
AM4962GHTR-G1 AM4962GH-G1 Tape & Reel
SSOP-16
-30 to 90°C
AM4962GSTR-G1 AM4962GS-G1 Tape & Reel
Detailed information please refer to the relevant datasheet.
Sales Office:
Shanghai
No. 1600, Zi Xing Road, Shanghai ZiZhu Science-based